Datasheet
CloudEngine S6730-S Series Switches 1
CloudEngine S6730-S Series Switches
Huawei CloudEngine S6730-S series full-featured 10GE switches are Huawei's new
generation fixed switches that provide 10GE downlink ports 40GE uplink ports.
Introduction
Huawei CloudEngine S6730-S series full-featured 10 GE switches are Huawei's new generation fixed switches ,to provide 10GE
downlink ports as well as 40GE uplink ports.

The listed standards and protocols are fully or partially supported by Huawei switches. For details, visit http://e.huawei.com/en
or contact your local Huawei sales office.
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the CloudEngine S6730-S series switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S6730-
S24X6Q
CloudEngine S6730-S24X6Q(24 x 10 Gig SFP+, 6 x 40 Gig QSFP+. equipped power modules by
default not available)
PAC600S12-CB 600W AC Power Module(Back to Front, Power panel side exhaust)
PDC1000S12-DB 1000W DC Power Module (Back to Front,Power panel side exhaust)
L-VxLAN-S67 S67 Series, VxLAN License, Per Device
N1-S67S-M-Lic S67XX-S Series Basic SW,Per Device
N1-S67S-M-SnS1Y S67XX-S Series Basic SW,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S67S-F-Lic N1-CloudCampus,Foundation,S67XX-S Series,Per Device
N1-S67S-F-SnS N1-CloudCampus,Foundation,S67XX-S Series,SnS,Per Device( Annual fee validity period:3 years
from " 90 days after PO signed " )
N1-S67S-A-SnS N1-CloudCampus,Advanced,S67XX-S Series,SnS,Per Device( Annual fee validity period:3 years
from " 90 days after PO signed " )
N1-S67S-FToA-Lic N1-Upgrade-Foundation to Advanced,S67XX-S,Per Device
N1-S67S-FToA-SnS N1-Upgrade-Foundation to Advanced,S67XX-S,SnS,Per Device( Annual fee validity period:3 years
from " 90 days after PO signed " )
N1-S67S-A-Lic N1-CloudCampus,Advanced,S67XX-S Series,Per Device
N1-AM-30-Lic N1-CloudCampus, Add-On Package, Access Management, Per 30 Endpoints